





CHARGE TO: American Warrior  
 ADDRESS:  
 CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE:

TICKET 27982

PAGE 1 OF 2

SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Nuss City KS  
 WELL/PROJECT NO. 4-10 LEASE Hoelscher COUNTY/PARISH Rice STATE KS CITY Bushton DATE 13 NOV 14 OWNER  
 2. TICKET TYPE  SERVICE  SALES CONTRACTOR RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED VIA CT DELIVERED TO location ORDER NO.  
 3. WELL TYPE oil WELL CATEGORY Developments JOB PURPOSE concrete long string WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION 10-18-10  
 4. REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			DESCRIPTION	QTY.		U/M		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT	DF							
575		1			MILEAGE TRK 114	80	in			6.00	480.00
578		1			Pump Charge	1	ea			1500.00	1500.00
402		1			Centralizer	52	in	8	ea	70.00	560.00
403		1			Cement Basket	52	in	1	ea	300.00	300.00
406		1			Latch down plug & baffle	52	in	1	ea	275.00	275.00
407		1			INSERT float shoe w/ AUTO FILL	52	in	1	ea	375.00	375.00

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X [Signature]  
 DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED  A.M.  P.M.  
 2015

REMIT PAYMENT TO:  
 SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  
 P.O. BOX 466  
 NESS CITY, KS 67560  
 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN-DECIDED	DIS-AGREE
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?			
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?			
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?			
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO		
<input type="checkbox"/> CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND			

PAGE TOTAL 1	3490.00
2	5964.50
subtotal	9454.50
Rice TAX 7.15%	456.99
TOTAL	9911.49

**CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES** The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR [Signature] APPROVAL

Thank You!

Handwritten notes in the top left corner, possibly including a date or reference number.

Handwritten notes in the top middle section, appearing to be a list or series of entries.

Handwritten notes in the top right section, possibly a continuation of the list or a separate entry.

Handwritten notes in the middle left section, possibly a detailed description or calculation.

Handwritten notes in the middle middle section, possibly a list or series of entries.

Handwritten notes in the middle right section, possibly a continuation of the list or a separate entry.

Handwritten notes in the bottom left section, possibly a summary or conclusion.

Handwritten notes in the bottom middle section, possibly a list or series of entries.

Handwritten notes in the bottom right section, possibly a continuation of the list or a separate entry.



PO Box 466  
Ness City, KS 67560  
Off: 785-798-2300

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 27982

CUSTOMER American Warrior  
WELL Hoelcker 4-10  
DATE 13 NOV 14  
PAGE 2 OF 2

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			TIME	DESCRIPTION	QTY		U/M		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
		LOC	ACCT	DF			QTY	U/M	QTY	U/M			
325		1				STANDARD cement (for EA-2)	175	sk			14.50	2537	50
284		1				calseal	800	lb	8	sk	35.00	2800	00
283		1				salt	900	lb			0.20	180	00
292		1				mlad-322	125	sk			8.00	1000	00
276		1				flocele	50	lb			2.50	125	00
281		1				mid flush	500	gal			1.25	625	00
221		1				KCL liquid	2	gal			25.00	50	00
290		1				D-AIR	2	gal			42.00	84	00
581						SERVICE CHARGE	175	CUBIC FEET			2.00	350	00
583						MILEAGE CHARGE	1832.5	TOTAL WEIGHT	80	LOADED MILES	7.33	733	00

CONTINUATION TOTAL 5962.50



JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 13 Nov 14 PAGE NO.

CUSTOMER American Warrior

WELL NO. 4-10

LEASE Hoelscher

JOB TYPE cement long string

TICKET NO. 27982

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
								175 sk EA2 cement w/ 1/4" Flocele 5 1/2" x 14" casing 83 joints 3406' Sheet 21.5' Centralizer 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 13, 15 Bristle * 2
	1400							on loc TRK 114
	1640							start 5 1/2" x 14" casing in well
	1815							Drop ball - circulate
	1845	4	12				200	Pump 500 gal mud flush
		4	20				200	Pump 20 bbl KCL flush
	1900		7					Plug RH - MH <del>30 sk</del> - <del>20 sk</del>
	1905	4 1/2	35				200	Mix EA-2 cement <del>125 sk</del> - 15.3 ppw
								Drop latch down plug wash out pump & line
	1925	6					200	Displace plug
		6	78				800	
	1945	6	83				1520	Land plug
								Release pressure to truck - dried up
	1950							wash truck
								Rack up
								job complete
								Thanks Blaine, Flint, Craig

Date	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
1/1/20	Opening Balance			1000.00
1/5/20	Bank of America	50.00		950.00
1/10/20	Wells Fargo	75.00		875.00
1/15/20	Chase	100.00		775.00
1/20/20	AT&T	20.00		755.00
1/25/20	Verizon	30.00		725.00
1/30/20	Netflix	15.00		710.00
2/5/20	Amazon	40.00		670.00
2/10/20	Target	60.00		610.00
2/15/20	Home Depot	80.00		530.00
2/20/20	Costco	50.00		480.00
2/25/20	Walmart	30.00		450.00
2/28/20	Bank of America	20.00		430.00
3/5/20	Chase	15.00		415.00
3/10/20	Wells Fargo	10.00		405.00
3/15/20	AT&T	5.00		400.00
3/20/20	Verizon	5.00		395.00
3/25/20	Netflix	5.00		390.00
3/30/20	Amazon	10.00		380.00
4/5/20	Target	15.00		365.00
4/10/20	Home Depot	20.00		345.00
4/15/20	Costco	10.00		335.00
4/20/20	Walmart	5.00		330.00
4/25/20	Bank of America	5.00		325.00
4/30/20	Chase	5.00		320.00
5/5/20	Wells Fargo	5.00		315.00
5/10/20	AT&T	5.00		310.00
5/15/20	Verizon	5.00		305.00
5/20/20	Netflix	5.00		300.00
5/25/20	Amazon	10.00		290.00
5/30/20	Target	15.00		275.00
6/5/20	Home Depot	20.00		255.00
6/10/20	Costco	10.00		245.00
6/15/20	Walmart	5.00		240.00
6/20/20	Bank of America	5.00		235.00
6/25/20	Chase	5.00		230.00
6/30/20	Wells Fargo	5.00		225.00
7/5/20	AT&T	5.00		220.00
7/10/20	Verizon	5.00		215.00
7/15/20	Netflix	5.00		210.00
7/20/20	Amazon	10.00		200.00
7/25/20	Target	15.00		185.00
7/30/20	Home Depot	20.00		165.00
8/5/20	Costco	10.00		155.00
8/10/20	Walmart	5.00		150.00
8/15/20	Bank of America	5.00		145.00
8/20/20	Chase	5.00		140.00
8/25/20	Wells Fargo	5.00		135.00
8/30/20	AT&T	5.00		130.00
9/5/20	Verizon	5.00		125.00
9/10/20	Netflix	5.00		120.00
9/15/20	Amazon	10.00		110.00
9/20/20	Target	15.00		95.00
9/25/20	Home Depot	20.00		75.00
9/30/20	Costco	10.00		65.00
10/5/20	Walmart	5.00		60.00
10/10/20	Bank of America	5.00		55.00
10/15/20	Chase	5.00		50.00
10/20/20	Wells Fargo	5.00		45.00
10/25/20	AT&T	5.00		40.00
10/30/20	Verizon	5.00		35.00
11/5/20	Netflix	5.00		30.00
11/10/20	Amazon	10.00		20.00
11/15/20	Target	15.00		5.00
11/20/20	Home Depot	20.00		(15.00)
11/25/20	Costco	10.00		(25.00)
11/30/20	Walmart	5.00		(30.00)
12/5/20	Bank of America	5.00		(35.00)
12/10/20	Chase	5.00		(40.00)
12/15/20	Wells Fargo	5.00		(45.00)
12/20/20	AT&T	5.00		(50.00)
12/25/20	Verizon	5.00		(55.00)
12/30/20	Netflix	5.00		(60.00)
1/5/21	Amazon	10.00		(70.00)
1/10/21	Target	15.00		(85.00)
1/15/21	Home Depot	20.00		(105.00)
1/20/21	Costco	10.00		(115.00)
1/25/21	Walmart	5.00		(120.00)
1/30/21	Bank of America	5.00		(125.00)
2/5/21	Chase	5.00		(130.00)
2/10/21	Wells Fargo	5.00		(135.00)
2/15/21	AT&T	5.00		(140.00)
2/20/21	Verizon	5.00		(145.00)
2/25/21	Netflix	5.00		(150.00)
2/28/21	Amazon	10.00		(160.00)
3/5/21	Target	15.00		(175.00)
3/10/21	Home Depot	20.00		(195.00)
3/15/21	Costco	10.00		(205.00)
3/20/21	Walmart	5.00		(210.00)
3/25/21	Bank of America	5.00		(215.00)
3/30/21	Chase	5.00		(220.00)
4/5/21	Wells Fargo	5.00		(225.00)
4/10/21	AT&T	5.00		(230.00)
4/15/21	Verizon	5.00		(235.00)
4/20/21	Netflix	5.00		(240.00)
4/25/21	Amazon	10.00		(250.00)
4/30/21	Target	15.00		(265.00)
5/5/21	Home Depot	20.00		(285.00)
5/10/21	Costco	10.00		(295.00)
5/15/21	Walmart	5.00		(300.00)
5/20/21	Bank of America	5.00		(305.00)
5/25/21	Chase	5.00		(310.00)
5/30/21	Wells Fargo	5.00		(315.00)
6/5/21	AT&T	5.00		(320.00)
6/10/21	Verizon	5.00		(325.00)
6/15/21	Netflix	5.00		(330.00)
6/20/21	Amazon	10.00		(340.00)
6/25/21	Target	15.00		(355.00)
6/30/21	Home Depot	20.00		(375.00)
7/5/21	Costco	10.00		(385.00)
7/10/21	Walmart	5.00		(390.00)
7/15/21	Bank of America	5.00		(395.00)
7/20/21	Chase	5.00		(400.00)
7/25/21	Wells Fargo	5.00		(405.00)
7/30/21	AT&T	5.00		(410.00)
8/5/21	Verizon	5.00		(415.00)
8/10/21	Netflix	5.00		(420.00)
8/15/21	Amazon	10.00		(430.00)
8/20/21	Target	15.00		(445.00)
8/25/21	Home Depot	20.00		(465.00)
8/30/21	Costco	10.00		(475.00)
9/5/21	Walmart	5.00		(480.00)
9/10/21	Bank of America	5.00		(485.00)
9/15/21	Chase	5.00		(490.00)
9/20/21	Wells Fargo	5.00		(495.00)
9/25/21	AT&T	5.00		(500.00)
9/30/21	Verizon	5.00		(505.00)
10/5/21	Netflix	5.00		(510.00)
10/10/21	Amazon	10.00		(520.00)
10/15/21	Target	15.00		(535.00)
10/20/21	Home Depot	20.00		(555.00)
10/25/21	Costco	10.00		(565.00)
10/30/21	Walmart	5.00		(570.00)
11/5/21	Bank of America	5.00		(575.00)
11/10/21	Chase	5.00		(580.00)
11/15/21	Wells Fargo	5.00		(585.00)
11/20/21	AT&T	5.00		(590.00)
11/25/21	Verizon	5.00		(595.00)
11/30/21	Netflix	5.00		(600.00)
12/5/21	Amazon	10.00		(610.00)
12/10/21	Target	15.00		(625.00)
12/15/21	Home Depot	20.00		(645.00)
12/20/21	Costco	10.00		(655.00)
12/25/21	Walmart	5.00		(660.00)
12/30/21	Bank of America	5.00		(665.00)
1/5/22	Chase	5.00		(670.00)
1/10/22	Wells Fargo	5.00		(675.00)
1/15/22	AT&T	5.00		(680.00)
1/20/22	Verizon	5.00		(685.00)
1/25/22	Netflix	5.00		(690.00)
1/30/22	Amazon	10.00		(700.00)
2/5/22	Target	15.00		(715.00)
2/10/22	Home Depot	20.00		(735.00)
2/15/22	Costco	10.00		(745.00)
2/20/22	Walmart	5.00		(750.00)
2/25/22	Bank of America	5.00		(755.00)
2/28/22	Chase	5.00		(760.00)
3/5/22	Wells Fargo	5.00		(765.00)
3/10/22	AT&T	5.00		(770.00)
3/15/22	Verizon	5.00		(775.00)
3/20/22	Netflix	5.00		(780.00)
3/25/22	Amazon	10.00		(790.00)
3/30/22	Target	15.00		(805.00)
4/5/22	Home Depot	20.00		(825.00)
4/10/22	Costco	10.00		(835.00)
4/15/22	Walmart	5.00		(840.00)
4/20/22	Bank of America	5.00		(845.00)
4/25/22	Chase	5.00		(850.00)
4/30/22	Wells Fargo	5.00		(855.00)
5/5/22	AT&T	5.00		(860.00)
5/10/22	Verizon	5.00		(865.00)
5/15/22	Netflix	5.00		(870.00)
5/20/22	Amazon	10.00		(880.00)
5/25/22	Target	15.00		(895.00)
5/30/22	Home Depot	20.00		(915.00)
6/5/22	Costco	10.00		(925.00)
6/10/22	Walmart	5.00		(930.00)
6/15/22	Bank of America	5.00		(935.00)
6/20/22	Chase	5.00		(940.00)
6/25/22	Wells Fargo	5.00		(945.00)
6/30/22	AT&T	5.00		(950.00)
7/5/22	Verizon	5.00		(955.00)
7/10/22	Netflix	5.00		(960.00)
7/15/22	Amazon	10.00		(970.00)
7/20/22	Target	15.00		(985.00)
7/25/22	Home Depot	20.00		(1005.00)
7/30/22	Costco	10.00		(1015.00)
8/5/22	Walmart	5.00		(1020.00)
8/10/22	Bank of America	5.00		(1025.00)
8/15/22	Chase	5.00		(1030.00)
8/20/22	Wells Fargo	5.00		(1035.00)
8/25/22	AT&T	5.00		(1040.00)
8/30/22	Verizon	5.00		(1045.00)
9/5/22	Netflix	5.00		(1050.00)
9/10/22	Amazon	10.00		(1060.00)
9/15/22	Target	15.00		(1075.00)
9/20/22	Home Depot	20.00		(1095.00)
9/25/22	Costco	10.00		(1105.00)
9/30/22	Walmart	5.00		(1110.00)
10/5/22	Bank of America	5.00		(1115.00)
10/10/22	Chase	5.00		(1120.00)
10/15/22	Wells Fargo	5.00		(1125.00)
10/20/22	AT&T	5.00		(1130.00)
10/25/22	Verizon	5.00		(1135.00)
10/30/22	Netflix	5.00		(1140.00)
11/5/22	Amazon	10.00		(1150.00)
11/10/22	Target	15.00		(1165.00)
11/15/22	Home Depot	20.00		(1185.00)
11/20/22	Costco	10.00		(1195.00)
11/25/22	Walmart	5.00		(1200.00)
11/30/22	Bank of America	5.00		(1205.00)
12/5/22	Chase	5.00		(1210.00)
12/10/22	Wells Fargo	5.00		(1215.00)
12/15/22	AT&T	5.00		(1220.00)
12/20/22	Verizon	5.00		(1225.00)
12/25/22	Netflix	5.00		(1230.00)
12/30/22	Amazon	10.00		(1240.00)
1/5/23	Target	15.00		(1255.00)
1/10/23	Home Depot	20.00		(127